
Providing free public transit services to the 
Livingston HealthCare Fall Health Festival 
on November 4th, 2017 from 7-11 AM.

Look for the Windrider bus at the following locations (see arrival times and departures below):

•  Town & Country - Northeast side of the building facing South toward 12th Street

•  Senior Center - Northeast side of the building facing South on Main Street

•  City/County Complex - North side of building facing East on Callender Street

Pickup/Dropoff Location

Town and Country

Livingston HealthCare

Senior Center

Arrival Time Departure Time

City/County Complex

Town and Country

Livingston HealthCare

Senior Center

City/County Complex

Town and Country

Livingston HealthCare

Senior Center

City/County Complex

Town and Country

Livingston HealthCare

Senior Center

City/County Complex

Town and Country

Livingston HealthCare

Senior Center

City/County Complex

Town and Country

Senior Center

City/County Complex

7:00 AM

7:12 AM

7:20 AM

7:33 AM

7:50 AM

8:02 AM

8:10 AM

8:23 AM

8:40 AM

8:52 AM

9:00 AM

9:13 AM

9:30 AM

9:42 AM

9:50 AM

10:03 AM

10:20 AM

10:32 AM

10:40 AM

10:53 AM

11:10 AM

11:18 AM

11:22 AM

7:05 AM

7:17 AM

7:25 AM

7:40 AM

7:55 AM

8:07 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

8:57 AM

9:05 AM

9:20 AM

9:35 AM

9:47 AM

9:55 AM

10:10 AM

10:25 AM

10:37 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:11 AM

11:19 AM

FINAL STOP

 Health
Festival

Fall

at Livingston HealthCare

406.922.5683

Transit@ParkCounty.org



 Health
Festival

Fall

NOVEMBER 4      7-11AM  @ Livingston Healthcare 
(320 ALPENGLOW LANE)

� ee � eakfast  
 Savor a hot and healthy breakfast from 7am to 11am.  Free for everyone!

Blood � ofi le Screens
Checks for diabetes, measures thyroid, kidney and liver function, and 
tests cholesterol ($50). Consume nothing but water after 8pm the night 
before. Optional tests: Vitamin D ($25), Prostate Specifi c Antigen ($15), 
and Hemoglobin A1C ($20). *Payable by cash or check only. 

Flu Vaccines 
Flu Shot $25, High Dose Flu Shot $42

THANKS TO OUR GENEROUS SPONSORS

Learn more at LivingstonHealthCare.org.

Exhibitors and Activities
Festival will feature dozens of informational booths, demonstrations, 
and interactive activities.




