

Providing free public transit services to the Livingston HealthCare Fall Health Festival on November 4<sup>th</sup>, 2017 from 7-11 AM.



Look for the Windrider bus at the following locations (see arrival times and departures below):

- Town & Country Northeast side of the building facing South toward 12th Street
- Senior Center Northeast side of the building facing South on Main Street
- City/County Complex North side of building facing East on Callender Street

Pickup/Dropoff Location	Arrival Time	Departure Time
Town and Country	7:00 AM	7:05 AM
Senior Center	7:12 AM	7:17 AM
City/County Complex	7:20 AM	7:25 AM
Livingston HealthCare	7:33 AM	7:40 AM
Town and Country	7:50 AM	7:55 AM
Senior Center	8:02 AM	8:07 AM
City/County Complex	8:10 AM	8:15 AM
Livingston HealthCare	8:23 AM	8:30 AM
Town and Country	8:40 AM	8:45 AM
Senior Center	8:52 AM	8:57 AM
City/County Complex	9:00 AM	9:05 AM
Livingston HealthCare	9:13 AM	9:20 AM
Town and Country	9:30 AM	9:35 AM
Senior Center	9:42 AM	9:47 AM
City/County Complex	9:50 AM	9:55 AM
Livingston HealthCare	10:03 AM	10:10 AM
Town and Country	10:20 AM	10:25 AM
Senior Center	10:32 AM	10:37 AM
City/County Complex	10:40 AM	10:45 AM
Livingston HealthCare	10:53 AM	11:00 AM
Town and Country	11:10 AM	11:11 AM
Senior Center	11:18 AM	11:19 AM
City/County Complex	11:22 AM	FINALSTOP





## Q Livingston Healthcare (320 ALPENGLOW LANE)

# NOVEMBER 4 7-11AM

## Blood Profile Screens

Checks for diabetes, measures thyroid, kidney and liver function, and tests cholesterol (\$50). Consume nothing but water after 8pm the night before. Optional tests: Vitamin D (\$25), Prostate Specific Antigen (\$15), and Hemoglobin A1C (\$20). \*Payable by cash or check only.

### Flu Vaccines

Flu Shot \$25, High Dose Flu Shot \$42

## Free Breakfast

Savor a hot and healthy breakfast from 7am to 11am. Free for everyone!

#### Exhibitors and Activities

Festival will feature dozens of informational booths, demonstrations, and interactive activities.